厦门微高通信公司(中国.厦门)
CENTER MODEL BANDWIDTH INSERTION  LOSS ATTENUATION RETURN LOSS PACKAGE
FREQUENCY NUMBER RANGE CODE *
(MHz) MIN (%) TYP/MAX (dB) MIN (dB) TYP/MIN (dB)
260 ATV/260B-05 10 0.8/1.6 22 22/14 5

Code
Other
           Product Type Codes
ATV Attenuator, Voltage Variable
CPL Directional Coupler
DIQ IQ Demodulator
JHB Junction Hybrid
MIQ IQ Modulator
MXR Mixer
PSV Phase Shifter, Voltage Variable
QHB Quadrature & Junction Hybrid
SPL Power Splitter & Combiner
TRF Transformer, Matching
Attenuation Range (Degrees)
              (PSV)
 A 180 +
 B 150 - 180
 C  120 - 150
 D 90 - 120
 E 90
    Bandwidth
(JHB, QHB, TRF)
A 10 %
B 30 %
Frequency Range (MHz)
25
Model Number Index
This cross reference is included for guidance only. Please be aware that model numbers selected from this catalog may differ
slightly from those ordered from previous catalogs. All older TRAK model numbers continue to be supported and can be ordered
by specifying the original part number.
Model Number Page
ATV/1000A-64A 3
ATV/1000E-05 3
ATV/1200C-63 3
ATV/1400C-63 3
ATV/1600C-63 3
ATV/1800C-63 3
ATV/1855C-63 3
ATV/1900C-63 3
ATV/2000A-64A 3
ATV/2000A-64B 3
ATV/2000C-63 3
ATV/260B-05 3
ATV/400F-05 3
ATV/750C-05 3
ATV/850D-05 3
ATV/950E-05 3
CPL/10AF-01 4
CPL/10BE-01 4
CPL/10BE-01B9 5
CPL/10BE-08 4
CPL/10BE-08B9 5
CPL/10BE-08C 4
CPL/10BE-08J7 5
CPL/10BE-08S 5
CPL/10BE-08S5 4
CPL/10BE-08S7 5
CPL/10BE-08T2 5
CPL/10CF-01/75 5
CPL/10CG-01R 4
CPL/10EE-08A 4
CPL/10EE-08D 4
CPL/11EE-08A 4
CPL/1204 4
CPL/12BE-08A3 5
CPL/16EE-01R4 4